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OmEBhHEELTVET,
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BAYHR—ILEE (m) BAVYKR—ILFEE (m)
. K . WFAE . VRS . wWFk%
U 24 7|} i - U3 247 i
AXB T T 7S g AXB EPKER 2w riga
(ore/ =} ?E[/f\.iafl:l
GL-1.0m| GL-2.0m| GL-3.0m GL-1.0m| GL-2.0m|GL-3.0m =
f Ci = A
O B 10 | L0 o pooaslooooc oo 2120 | 8188 02 %
7 5 5 = = - . . . P’ s - a b b 18
1500f% |1,500x1,500[Z #| 9.2 | 80 | 84 | 88 y 2 %| 98 [ 88]92] 96 5
1800 AJF[1.800% 1,600/ €| 12.0 | 8.8 | 9.2 | 9.5 | [°00BW|2.500%2.500 55— 9.7 [10.0 [10.1 @
5 - 4 &
18008 #/1,800 x 1,800 #; * 1% g.g g.; g.g 30001 |3,000%2,000 f; * 130 g.? S.g g.g
2000 A 2,000 X 1,500 f—rt—— : : ' e . : '
3 U — &=
R A 10.0 [10.3 [10.7 2 %[ 120 [ 91| 95| 99
= % 112 | 86 9.0 | 93 |C°00® [3.500X1.500f—y—— 9.7 [10.1 [10.4
2000 B % |2,000X 2,000 =—1—— ; - - == : ' '
y T %| 120 | 85| 89| 92 | 1. YUA—LFEREAEERLCVET,
2200A\2,200%1.500 15— [ 9.7 [101 [105 | 2. FR(S) DFSmATROGA5M () HiE0IE] 1o TT),
= % 703 | 83 87 o1 o AXIE2000AK~3500%Ic, HiHLTNET,
2200B T4 |2.200%x 2200 F2—— : : : d 4. REIFESICFEDIIFRT, fc&AEBF. MBF. MFERELET,
00B (2,200 X 2,200
- 9.9 [10.3 |10.7 | 5. KXFLEMMO5
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CTERR (S)
= (D I o
@ & T T 20 : e
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A s
A
(BAL 2 mm)
DK Y14 E& =&
FEUY3E AXB T. A+ B Ho, d
10007 1,000X%X 1,000 180 1,240
12007 1,200X% 1,200 220 1,440
15007 1,500X% 1,500 1,800
1800AH 1,800 X% 1,500 250 2,120 | 1,860
1800B# 1,800X% 1,800 2,160
2000A% 2,000X% 1,500 2,340 | 1,900 470
2000B# 2,000X%x2,000 270 2,400 300
2200A% 2,200x% 1,500 250 2,560 | 1,940
2200B# 2,200X%x2,200 300 2,640
2500A% 2,500x% 1,500 250 2,900 | 2,000
2500B# 2,500x%x2,500 335 3,000
3000# 3,000 X 2,000 300 3,420 2,600
3500%% 3,500% 1,500 335 4,100 2,220 620

(GF) BO&Z(F1500/E~2500BE T 96000r 900, 3500/ T p9000r¢ 1,200&£9 %,

7Oy o (M)

GERZ : MF)
o~
‘ - A
: ]
~ = I
Q— | =
OQ :
ol
o A A
(B © mm)
o o VRS B =% H N2 F
AXB T+ | To M6 MO | M12 | M15 | M18 | M21 C
10007 1,000 % 1,000 120 — —
12007 1,200 %X 1,200 — —
15007 1,500% 1,500 150 — —
1800A% 1,800 % 1,500 160 | 180 — —
1800B% 1,800% 1,800 180 — — 100
2000AF 2,000 X% 1,500 170 | 200
200087 2.000% 2,000 200 600 | 900 | 1,200 | 1,500
2200A%% 2,200X% 1,500 180 | 220
2200B% 2.200% 2,200 220
2500AF 2500%1.500 | 200 | 250 1,800 | 2,100
2500B% 2,500 % 2,500 250 150
30007 3,000 X 2,000 210 [ 300
35007 3,500 % 1,500 300 | 360
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(B3 : mm)
U Y4 EZ =& H N F
A X B T+ | T- | MB6 | MB9 |MB12|MB15|MB18|MB21| C
10007% 1,000 % 1,000 120 = -
1200 1.200% 1.200 - -
15007 1.500 % 1.500 150 - -
1800ATZ 1.800% 1.500 160 | 180 - -
1800B% 1.800 % 1.800 180 - — 1 100
2000AF 2.000%1.500 170 | 200
20008 2.000% 2.000 200 600 | 900 | 1,200 | 1,500
2200AF 2.200% 1.500 180 | 220
2200BJ 2.200% 2.200 220
2500AF 2500%1.500 | 200 | 250 1,800 | 2,100
25008 2.500% 2.500 250 150
30007 3.000 % 2.000 210 | 300
3500 3.500 % 1,500 300 | 360
CE®IJOvyo (B)
GERz : BF)
=
’ = | BATLERS
I N
[ I u —
c 2 = =
O J f
{ [,
o A
o A R
(BSAL © mm)
U 44X B EES =3 N F | FHRAERE
A X B T | To Ts a H | MB21 D
10007 1,000 1,000 120 150 330 | 1,200 %600 T
1200 1,200% 1,200 160 360 900 ® 700 2{_;
1500 1,500 1.500 i flso 180 200 % 1,000 a
1800AT 1.800 % 1.500 160 180 =
180087 1.800x1.800 180 220 450 | 1200 | 4455 | 91,200 i
2000A% 2,000 % 1,500 170 | 200 1350
2000BF 2.000 % 2,000 200 50 500 o1,
2200AF 2,200 % 1,500 180 | 220 1500 1,650
2200BF 2.200%2.200 ZTO 270 ' '
2500A% 2.500% 1.500 200 250 250
25008 500X 2.500 250 300 550 150 ¢ 1,800
30007 3,000 X 2,000 210 300 290 600 |_1.700 $2.200
3500% 3.500% 1.500 300 360 280 1,900 $2.600

() 3500EDERBISHEARMIAEL THD XD,
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CIFhERKER (F)
'ci {o 1N 2‘ B \
B © R ' ‘ér
600 x 600 ~
A
Al
(B © mm)
— TA X B B
% AXB Ts A 1 B Ha d
10007 1.000%1.000 1.240
1200 1200%1 200 150 1.440
15008 1.500% 1500 1.800
1800AT 1.800%x1 500 2120 | 1.860
1800B¥ 1.800% 1.800 2160
2000AF 2,000 % 1.500 2340 | 1,000 470
20008 2,000 % 2.000 2.400 300
2200AF 5200 1.500 2560 | 1.940
2200B¥ 2.200X2.200 200 2,640
2500AF 2500 1.500 2000 | 2000
2500BF 2500 % 2.500 3.000
3000%% 3.000 % 2.000 3.420 2,600
35008 3.500% 1.500 4100 2220 620
(GE) FRPHERIRBHDET,
CHEFDEE
Pﬁ\uk
§ 4
E b
a b
I . e T
=== ]
EX ‘
— T EET 0BA
U A XB T+ a b
10007 1.000%1.000
12008 1.200%1.200 120 | 50 | 60 | 120 | 50 | 60 | 55 | op
15008 1.500x1 500 150 | 65 | 75 | 150 | 65 75
1800AT 1.800% 1,500 160 | 70 | 80
1800B% 1.800%1.800 180 80 90 | 180 80 90
2000AF 2.000% 1.500 170 | 75 | 85
20008 2000%2.000 200 90 | 100 | 290 20 | 100
2200AF 2.200% 1.500 180 | 80 | 90
220087 2.200 % 2.200 220 | 100 | 110 | 220 | 100 | 110 40 35
2500AF 5500 1.500 200 | 90 | 100
250087 2.500 X 2.500 250 | 115 | 125 | 220 | 115 | 125
30007 3.000% 2.000 210 | 95 | 105 | 300 | 140 | 150
35008 3.500% 1.500 300 | 140 | 150 | 360 | 170 | 180
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(B : kg)
U X J8hR hEJay 7 T PR bl
A X B S-900X| M6 M9 M12 | M15 | M18 | M21 F
1000%#% 1,000X% 1,000 600 840| 1,260| 1,670| 2,090 — — 650
12007 1,200% 1,200 950 980| 1,470| 1,960| 2,450|] — — 890
15007 1,500X% 1,500 1,790| 1,510| 2,270| 3,020| 3,790 — — 1,460
1800AF 1,800% 1,500 2290| 1,890] 2,840| 3,780| 4,720] -— — 1,820
1800B¥ 1,800 % 1,800 2,770 2,150| 3,240| 4,330] 5410] — — 2,510
2000AT 2.,000% 1,500 2,630| 2,180| 3,290| 4,390| 5,490] 6,570| 7,670| 2,400
2000B# 2,000X% 2,000 3,670 2650 3,990| 5,330| 6660| 7,980| 9,320| 3,130
2200AF% 2,200% 1,500 2,990 2520| 3,790| 5,040| 6,310] 7,570| 8,830| 2,710
2200B# 2,200x2,200 4840| 3,200| 4,820| 6,430| 8,040| 9,630|11,240| 3,840
2500AF 2,500% 1,500 3,680 3,120] 4,690] 6,270] 7,840] 9,390]10,960] 3,230
2500B# 2,500x2,500 6,880 4,170| 6,270| 8,360[10,460|12,530|14,620| 5,010
30007 3,000 % 2,000 6,190| 4,410| 6,610] 8,810[11,010]13,220] 15,420| 5,000
3500#% 3,500X% 1,500 6,910| 5,820| 8,730|11,690|14,610|17,470|20,370| 5,330
MOZZEELCRRESE (BT - kg)
U VRS E@Jov s
A X B MB6 MB9 MB12 | MB15 | MB18 M21 B
10007 1,000 X 1,000 710 | 1,070 | 1,420 | 1,780 — — 1,610
1200%% 1,200% 1,200 830 1250 | 1,670 | 2,080 — — 1,690
15008 1,500 %X 1,500 1,360 | 2,040 | 2,710 | 3,410 — — 2770
1800AT 1,800 % 1,500 1,700 | 2,550 | 3,400 | 4,260 — — 4,440
1800B# 1,800 X% 1,800 1,940 2,920 3,900 4,870 — — 5,140
2000AT 2.000x% 1,500 1,970 | 2,060 | 3950 | 4,940 | 5920 | 6,910 | 5,660
2000B¥# 2,000x2,000 2,390 3,590 4,800 6,000 7,180 8,390 7,730
2200AF 2.200% 1,500 2140 | 3210 | 4290 | 5360 | 6,440 | 7,500 | 6,640
2200B% 2,200 % 2,200 2,720 | 4090 | 5470 | 6840 | 8,180 | 9,560 | 9,550
2500AF 2.500% 1,500 2650 | 3990 | 5330 | 6660 | 7,980 | 9,320 | 8,070
2500B# 2,500 X 2,500 3550 | 5330 | 7,100 | 8,890 | 10,650 | 12,430 | 12,770
3000 3,000 % 2,000 3,750 | 5620 | 7,490 | 9,360 | 11,240 | 13,110 | 12,950
3500% 3,500 X% 1,500 5,270 7,430 9,940 | 12,420 | 14,890 | 17,320 | 16,690
GH 1. B@JO0vo (MB) (B) OBEBFAEABOEOEEELTCVET,
2. FROEBLEELRLTY,
BOZZEELEVWRGRES (BT : kg)
U 14X E@Joy s
A X B MB 6 MB9 MB12 | MB15 | MB18 M21 B
1000#% 1,000 1,000 840 1,260 1,670 2,090 — — 2,050
12007 1,200% 1,200 980 1,470 | 1,960 | 2,450 — — 2,050
1500%% 1,500 X% 1,500 1,510 2,270 3,020 3,790 — — 3,280
1800AT 1,800 % 1,500 1,800 | 2,840 | 3,780 | 4,720 — — 5,260
1800B# 1,800 X% 1,800 2,150 3,240 4,330 5,410 — — 6,110 +*
2000AT 2,000 % 1,500 2180 | 3290 | 4,390 | 5490 | 6570 | 7,670 | 7,140 K
2000B# 2,000x2,000 2,650 3,990 5,330 6,660 7,980 9,320 9,160 =l
2200AF 2.200% 1,500 2520 | 3,790 | 5040 | 6,310 | 7570 | 8,830 | 8,370 &
2200B# 2,200X%x 2,200 3,200 4,820 6,430 8,040 9,630 | 11,240 | 11,320 m
2500A% 2.500% 1,500 3,120 | 4690 | 6270 | 7,840 | 9,390 | 10,960 | 10,170
2500B# 2,500 X 2,500 4,170 | 6,270 | 8,360 | 10,460 | 12,530 | 14,620 | 15,140
3000 3,000 % 2,000 4410 | 6610 | 8810 | 11,010 | 13,220 | 15,420 | 16,830
3500#% 3,500 X% 1,500 5,820 8,730 | 11,690 | 14,610 | 17,470 | 20,370 | 21,030

GH 1. Z2@JOvo (MB) (B) OEEFREABOEOZEELTVEEA.
2. REOBESHHRELBUTY,
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